T TH ANNUAL R

April 27th thru May 1st 2025

Sign up now for the 2025 Chapter Retreat at Camp St. Christopher on Seabrook Island

Enjoy 4 nights and 5 days of sewing, socializing, and sharing

Please fully complete the form and submit with payment. $50 deposit due upon reservation

Final payment due March 24, 2025

Name and Member #

Phone # and Emergency contact #:

Email:

Food Allergies:

Select Room and Meal options:

Double or Single Occupancy
(Circle one)

Preferred Roommate:

I am enclosing my Deposit Only
or Full Payment

Make checks payable to ASG/CSR
Chapter

Room type Double Double
check pmt  online pmt

Plan A: Room $412 $427
w/ 3 meals

Plan B: Room $368 $382
w/ lunch and

dinner only
Plan C: Room $360 $373

w/ breakfast
and dinner

Plan D: Room $316 $328
w/ dinner only
Deposit is a nonrefundable $50 or $52 Electronic

Send checks to:

Robin Boozer Or click here to pay online

4 Longstaple Court
Beaufort, SC 29907

Single check Single

pmt

$530

$486

$478

$434

electronic

$549

$504

$495

$450



https://www.paypal.com/donate?token=jLipdH6YmbuHldwD4s0QLXMolGdltWFGOdfMYkZqNASgviuHtd4z7xB_uFIAlLtO0X-Qs_8t4_eToWB2

