

11TH ANNUAL RETREAT

April 27th thru May 1st 2025

Sign up now for the 2025 Chapter Retreat at Camp St. Christopher on Seabrook Island
Enjoy 4 nights and 5 days of sewing, socializing, and sharing
Please **fully** complete the form and submit with payment. \$50 deposit due upon reservation
Final payment due **March 24, 2025**

Name and Member # Phone # and Emergency contact #:	Room type	Double check pmt	Double online pmt	Single check pmt	Single electronic
Email:	Plan A: Room w/ 3 meals	\$412	\$427	\$530	\$549
Food Allergies:	Plan B: Room w/ lunch and dinner only	\$368	\$382	\$486	\$504
Select Room and Meal options: Double or Single Occupancy (Circle one)	Plan C: Room w/ breakfast and dinner	\$360	\$373	\$478	\$495
Preferred Roommate:	Plan D: Room w/ dinner only	\$316	\$328	\$434	\$450

Deposit is a nonrefundable \$50 or \$52 Electronic

I am enclosing my Deposit Only or Full Payment

Make checks payable to **ASG/CSR Chapter**

Send checks to: Robin Boozer 4 Longstaple Court Beaufort, SC 29907

Or click here to pay online